
YOU CAN MAKE A DIFFERENCE
Patients Awaiting Transplant

2020 Indiana Donor Network 
Donation and Transplantation Facts

(As of September 2021)

* Totals may be less than the sums due to patients included in multiple categories.
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NationalOrgan

Follow us on social media:

TOTAL PATIENTS

Indiana
88
0
5
89

   885
24
14
13

 857 organs were 
transplanted as a result 

of 252 organ donors.

Indiana Donor 
Network recovered 

16,772 tissues.

Sign up to be a donor today by visiting DonateLifeIndiana.org, 
and be sure to share your decision with your friends and family.
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PATIENTS WAITING FOR ORGAN
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